
 2020 - 2021 - WATER POLO - BOYS

8.20.20 SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

Teams: Cupertino, Fremont, Harker, Lynbrook, Milpitas, Monta Vista, Santa Clara, Saratoga

BOYS PLAY EARLY ON THURSDAY / GIRLS PLAY EARLY ON TUESDAY

Tuesday January 5 Thursday January 7 Tuesday January 12

SARATOGA @ MONTA VISTA MILPITAS @ SARATOGA SARATOGA @ LYNBROOK

MILPITAS @ CUPERTINO LYNBROOK @ MONTA VISTA FREMONT @ MILPITAS

SANTA CLARA @ LYNBROOK CUPERTINO @ FREMONT MONTA VISTA @ HARKER

FREMONT @ HARKER HARKER @ SANTA CLARA SANTA CLARA @ CUPERTINO

Thursday January 14 Tuesday January 19 Thursday January 21

FREMONT @ SARATOGA SARATOGA @ HARKER SANTA CLARA @ SARATOGA

HARKER @ LYNBROOK SANTA CLARA @ FREMONT CUPERTINO @ HARKER

MILPITAS @ SANTA CLARA LYNBROOK @ CUPERTINO FREMONT @ MONTA VISTA

CUPERTINO @ MONTA VISTA MONTA VISTA @ MILPITAS MILPITAS @ LYNBROOK

Tuesday January 26 Thursday January 28 Tuesday February 2

SARATOGA @ CUPERTINO SARATOGA @ MILPITAS LYNBROOK @ SARATOGA

MONTA VISTA @ SANTA CLARA MONTA VISTA @ LYNBROOK MILPITAS @ FREMONT

HARKER @ MILPITAS FREMONT @ CUPERTINO HARKER @ MONTA VISTA

LYNBROOK @ FREMONT SANTA CLARA @ HARKER CUPERTINO @ SANTA CLARA

Thursday February 4 Tuesday February 9 Thursday February 11

SARATOGA @ FREMONT HARKER @ SARATOGA SARATOGA @ SANTA CLARA

LYNBROOK @ HARKER FREMONT @ SANTA CLARA HARKER @ CUPERTINO

SANTA CLARA @ MILPITAS CUPERTINO @ LYNBROOK MONTA VISTA @ FREMONT

MONTA VISTA @ CUPERTINO MILPITAS @ MONTA VISTA LYNBROOK @ MILPITAS

Tuesday February 16 Thursday February 18 League Finals

CUPERTINO @ SARATOGA MONTA VISTA @ SARATOGA  Week of February 22

SANTA CLARA @ MONTA VISTA CUPERTINO @ MILPITAS

MILPITAS @ HARKER LYNBROOK @ SANTA CLARA

FREMONT @ LYNBROOK HARKER @ FREMONT

Game Limit 24 of games + 2  scrimmages

Start Practice December 14

Pre League Meeting December 10 Los Gatos  6:00

1st Scrimmage Allowed December 28

1st Countest Allowed December 28

Sit Out Period January 27

Last SCVAL Event Allowed February 27

C.C.S Seeding Meeting February 28 Season Summary Sheets due by 11:00 AM

Post League Meeting March 1 Los Gatos 7:00:00 PM

First C.C.S Event March 2

Last C.C.S Event March 13

Playing Days Tues/Thurs Girls Early on Tuesday / Boys Early on Thursday

Starting Times: Lighted Facilities  V 3:30, JV/FS 4:45, JV/FS 5:45, V 6:45

Chairperson Ted Ugifusa (EC) Harker School

Non-Lighted Facilities V 3:00, JV 4:00,, V 5:00, JV 6:00 (Fremont, Santa Clara, Wilcox)

Mac Polo (408) 687-2622

AD Chair Ken Perrotti Los Gatos 408-354-2730 ext 370 kperrotti@lgsuhsd.org

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com report score 408-230-0452



C.C.S. (408) 224-2994 FAX  (408) 224-0476


